
9078 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 15 JULY, 1919,

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence
Special Acts (Extension of Time) Act,

1915—Notices
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—

Notices
Treasury Weekly Statement
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks-r

Bank Notes in Circulation
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly

Return ...
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914 ...
British Corn — Statement Showing

Quantities Sold and Average Price . .
Cereals, Average Prices of
Place Registered for Solemnizing Mar-

riages
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—

Notices
Partnerships Dissolved ...
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859

—NoEToes to Creditors
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices
Chancery Division of the High Court of

Justice—Notices
Bell's United Asbestos Company

Limited—Notice ... ... ..

PAGE
8991

9020

9021
9026

9028

9029
9030

9036
9037

9039

9039
9042

9044
9053

9055

9055

Church Education Corporation Limited
—Notice

Land Registry—Notice...
Queen Anne's Bounty—Notice
Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notice ...
Scotch Bankrupts ... ... ....
Bankruptcy Act, 1914—

Receiving Orders
Receiving Order Rescinded ...
First Meetings and Public Exam-

inations
Public Examination Adjourned sine

die

PAGE

9056
9056
9057
9057
9057

9058
9059

9060

9062
Order on Application to Approve

Composition or Scheme ... ... 9063
Ad j udications 9064
Adjudication Annulled ... ... 9065

. Applications for Debtors' Discharge 9066
Orders made on Applications for

Discharge 9067
Intended Dividends ... ... ... 9072
Dividends Declared ... ... ... 9074

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
First Meetings 9076
Return to Gontributories ... ... 9076

&J1 communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The
Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingaway, W.C. 2.


