## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	8991	Church Education Corporation Limited	
Special Acts (Extension of Time) Act,		—Notice	9056
1915—Notices	9020	Land Registry—Notice	9056
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-		Queen Anne's Bounty-Notice	9057
Notices	9021	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notice	9057
Treasury Weekly Statement	9026	Scotch Bankrupts	9057
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks-	0000	Bankruptcy Act, 1914	
Bank Notes in Circulation	9028	Receiving Orders	9058
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly	9029	Receiving Order Rescinded	9059
Return	9030	First Meetings and Public Exam-	
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914	ฮบฮบ	inations	9060
British Corn — Statement Showing Quantities Sold and Average Price	9036	Public Examination Adjourned sine	
	9037	die	9062
Cereals, Average Prices of	9031	Order on Application to Approve	
Place Registered for Solemnizing Mar-	9039	Composition or Scheme	9063
riages	3005	Adjudications	9064
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices	9039	Adjudication Annulled	9065
Partnerships Dissolved	9042	. Applications for Debtors' Discharge	9066
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	0012	Orders made on Applications for	
-Notices to Creditors	9044	Discharge	9067
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	9053	Intended Dividends	9072
Chancery Division of the High Court of	1000	Dividends Declared	9074
Justice—Notices	9055	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	
Beil's United Asbestos Company		First Meetings	9076
	9055	Return to Contributories	9076

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C. 2.